

LOZI LILAPUR TO MANIPUR

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MM.LT.S.Y-SC

BE NIPUR

DIVISION

Alinagar

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

RUBY RAJ

MB No-1104

2017-18

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माली
पुस्तक में कुल 100 टन (एन) है जिस के
सहायक अभियंता जितेन्द्र कुमार माली
कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल
अलीगढ़ नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

18/11/19

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, बेनीपुर (बरमन)
18-11-19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BENIPUR DIVISION
ALINAGAR SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1104

Name of officer जितेन्द्र कुमार
सहायक अभियंता - अलीगढ़
Date of first entry _____
Date of last entry _____

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.P.			28,557.4
④ Cont ² of sub. area					
earth 1070m					
1070 B.P. ⑥			145.05m		
		②	185.23		69,082.2
⑤ Cont ² of sub. area					
earth 1070m					
1070 B.P. ⑥			1038.45m		
		②	116.49		1,20,969.2
⑥ Cont ² of sub. area					
earth 1070m					
1070 B.P. ⑦			601.80m		
		⑩	10.28m		
		⑫	28.58m		
			637.66m		
limited to			637.12m		
		②	2838.80		18,08,856.2
⑦ Prop. layer, gravel					
comp. 60609.923					
1070 B.P. ⑭			268.86m		
limited to		②	336.05		9,01,453.4

Continuation

C.O.

29,28,906.2

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		32	—	—	2728.900.00
⑧ Contd of concrete cc					
12 pavement					
VETOR B P (15)		187.33	m		
12		186.68	m		
		@ 76.14.23			1421.272.00
⑨ 12 ft typ. masonry inf					
16 sign board					
VETOR B P (14)		2.705			
		@ 9787.96			19576.00
⑩ 23 ft concrete for					
23					
VETOR B P (7)		37.28	m		
		@ 240.01			8948.00
⑪ Type B (1st class)					
24 bedding					
VETOR B P (7)		4.26	m		
		@ 391.79			1668.00
⑫ 25 ft concrete for					
25					
VETOR B P (7)		3.24	m		
		@ 5946.17			19266.00
		0.00			43,99,626.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F			43,99,828.00
(13) Head wall & brick					
7/6 ordinary					
Volume of (8) 28.00 m					
@ 2239.49					124,706.00
(14) Rec. Rec. NB 6000					
7/6 H.P.					
Volume of (8) 10.00 m					20,181.00
@ 1352.07					13,521.00
(15) Plastering wall c.m.					
(1:4)					
Volume of (8) 28.00 m					
@ 189.80					5,325.00
					45,93,178.00
Less 10% as per spec (-)					459,318.00
					41,33,860.00
Less for cov. by V.T.C.B					
Per sq (9) (1)					19,24,402.00
2nd adjustment 192100					
Less 1500 m					
217110					
22,09,368.00					22,09,458.00
Less 1500 m					
15,92140					
Occupational consumption					
Coarse sand			92.45 m		15,693.00
Stone metal			526.51		41,078.77
Stone cement			64.38		10,065.53
3% EW 489.00					
Sp. 1112 1349					
Sp. 1275 54.00					
32000					
Continuation					
3/6/2020					
O.B. A. Singh					
03/06/2020					
A. V.					
C.W.					
21/06/20					

15,92,140

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Memo of Payment				
	2019 A/C B/S				
i) 8% Security Deposit	1	273	71	27	0
ii) 1% Income Tax				15,92	12
iii) 1% C.I. S.O.T				15,92	12
iv) 1% S.O.T				15,92	12
v) 1% Labourers				15,92	12
vi) Royalty				95,57	12
vii) Design Fee				58,96	3
viii) By CFMS				12,46	55
				15,92	140

Passed for Rs 15,92,140 = Rupees
(Fifteen lakh Ninety two thousand
One hundred forty four paise)

Signed
Divisional Accounts Officer
R.W.D. Works, Division
Benipur

Signed
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works, Division
Benipur

Continuation